OF 33 KV 400 SQMM XLPE CABLE  
(3C) OF R/L-0.620 KM (DOUBLE 
CKT TRIPPLE CABLE) FOR 
SHIFTING OF 33 KV MOGRA-I & 
MOGRA-II FEEDER FROM 
ADISAPTAGRAM 132/33/11KV 
SUB-STATION TO MOGRA 
RAILWAY CROSSING UNDER 
CHANDANNAGAR DIVISION OF 
HOOGHLY REGION, WBSEDCL. 

Rs 32,74,350.00   
(Rupees Thirty 
Two Lakh 
Seventy Four 

Thousand Three 
Hundred Fifty 
Only). 

Rs.65,487.00 
to be 

submitted in 
favour of           
“West Bengal 
State 
Electricity 

Distribution 
Company 
Limited” 
payable at 

Kolkata. 

Rs.3,540.00 

(Rupees Three 
Thousand  Five 
Hundred Forty 
Only) 

[Rs.3,000.00 + 
Rs.540.00 18% 
GST]. 

02 (Two 
Month). 

1. In the event of e-filing intending bidder may download the tender document from the website 

https://wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.